Baltic Cup 2024 - Mens

15.09.2024 16:42:42

Country

Team Latvia
Team Estonia
The Teacher'S
Black Unicorn
Saldus Darts
Saare Harjad
Topas

Port Of Darts
Dublis

"50 + 1"

SMK Priekule
Saturn

Mad Murphy |
Gulbene 1
Vilniaus Legionas
DrauguZiai

SMK Kuldiga
Laheda SK
Gulbene
Smiginis LT
VKK

Trajektorija
Auksine Strele Siauliai
Asas Adatas 1
Saldus Darts 1
Dartu Il

Asas Adatas I
VKK 1l
Vecpiebalga XO
Dartu |

Sparta

Sparta 2

Amajas Darts
Lihula Nool

Mad Murphy 111
Harjad

Tallinn Darts
Vecpiebalga/Epe'S
?3ﬁg?kretinga
VKK II

Prienu Stadionas
Mad Murphy I
Vecumnieki K1
Bauskas Darts
Auksine Strele - Citma
ngﬁlﬂabarts
VKK IV

Ylicool-Kuuste

©Roger Boyesen 2005-2024
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Team
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Total
points

141
78
68
62
59
47
43
30
26
24
22
21
20
19
17
16
16
16
15
13
12
12
1"
10
10
10
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